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CUSTOMIZED ENERGY SOLUTIONS

101 PARKSHORE DRIVE SUITE 100
FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 932-7226

jderosa@ces-Itd.com
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Mark L. Perlis

DICKSTEIN SHAPIRO LLP
1825 EYE STREET, NW
WASHINGTON DC 20006
(202) 420-4703
perlism@dicksteinshapiro.com
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Lawrence Kostrzewa

Regional Vp, Development

EDISON MISSION ENERGY

18101 VON KARMAN AVE,, STE 1700
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3100 ZINFANDEL DRIVE, SUITE 600
RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95670
(916) 834-0684
kdusel@navigantconsulting.com
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Paul D. Maxwell

NAVIGANT CONSULTING, INC.
3100 ZINFANDEL DRIVE, SUITE 600
RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95670-6078
(916) 631-2300
pmaxwell@navigantconsulting.com

Kerry Hattevik

NEXTERA ENERGY

829 ARLINGTON BLVD.

EL CERRITO CA 94530

(510) 898-1847
kerry.hattevik@nexteraenergy.com

Julie L. Martin

NORTH AMERICA GAS AND POWER

BP ENERGY COMPANY

501 WESTLAKE PARK BLVD.

HOUSTON TX 77079

(281) 366-8840

julie.martin@bp.com

For: NORTH AMERICA GAS AND POWER

Scott Tomashefsky

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA POWER AGENCY

651 COMMERCE DRIVE

ROSEVILLE CA 95678-6420

(916) 781-4291

scott.tomashefsky@ncpa.com

For: NORTHERN CALIFORNIA POWER AGENCY

Tony Zimmer

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA POWER AGENCY
180 CIRBY WAY

ROSEVILLE CA 95678-6420

(916) 781-3636

Tony.Zimmer@ncpa.com

For: Northern California Power Agency

Christopher C. O'Hara

Assistant General Counsel-Regulatory
NRG ENERGY

211 CARNEGIE CENTER DRIVE
PRINCETON NJ 08540

(609) 524-4601
chris.ohara@nrgenergy.com

R0512013 LIST

David Lloyd

Director Of Community Relations
NRG ENERGY

1817 ASTON AVENUE, SUITE 104
CARLSBAD CA 92008

(760) 710-2147
david.lloyd@nrgenergy.com

For: NRG Energy

Mike C. Tierney

Regional General Counsel

NRG ENERGY, INC.

1817 ASTON AVENUE, SUITE 104
CARLSBAD CA 92008

(760) 710-2187
mike.tierney@nrgenergy.com

Diane I. Fellman

Director, Regulatory & Market Affairs
NRG WEST

73 DOWNEY STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117

(415) 665-3824
Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com

For: FPL ENERGY, LLC

Taryn Ciardella

Sr. Legal Secretary

NV ENERGY

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY NV 89511
(775) 834-4347
tciardella@nvenergy.com

Jeannette Olko

Electric Utility Director

COLTON ELECTRIC DEPARTMENT
650 NORTH LA CADENA DRIVE
COLTON CA 92324

(909) 370-6196

jolko@ci.colton.ca.us

Valerie Winn

Project Manager

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC

77 BEALE STREET, B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415) 973-3839

vjw3@pge.com

For: PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC
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Andrew L. Harris Soumya Sastry
PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000 MAIL CODE B9A MAIL CODE B9A
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177 PO BOX 770000

(415) 973-1596
alho@pge.com
For: PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY

Case Coordination

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000 MC B9A

77 BEALE STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-2776
RegRelCPUCCases@pge.com

Ed Lucha

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000, MAIL CODE B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-3872

ELLS@pge.com

For: PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC

Grace Livingston-Nunley

Assistant Project Manager

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000 MAIL CODE B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-4304

GXL2@pge.com

For: PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC

Patricia Gideon

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PG&E, MAIL CODE B9A

PO BOX 770000

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-5964

pcg8@pge.com
For: PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

Shaun Halverson

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PG&E MAIL CODE B9A

PO BOX 770000

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

SEHC@pge.com

For: PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-3295

svs6@pge.com

For: PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

Brian K. Cherry

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY (39)
PO BOX 770000, MAIL CODE: B10C

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-4977

bkc7@pge.com

For: PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

Mark Tucker

PACIFICORP

825 NE MULTNOMAH, SUITE 2000
PORTLAND OR 97232

(503) 813-5269
californiadockets@pacificorp.com

Gurcharan Bawa

PASADENA WATER AND POWER

150 S. LOS ROBLES, SUITE 200
PASADENA CA 91101

(626) 744-7598
gbawa@cityofpasadena.net

For: PASADENA WATER AND POWER

Sebastien Csapo

PG&E PROJECT MGR.

MAIL CODE B9%A

PO BOX 770000

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177
sscb@pge.com

For: PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC

Matthew Barmack
PIEDMONT ECONOMICS
2811 FOREST AVE.
BERKELEY CA 94705
(510) 708-4219
mbarmack@alum.mit.edu
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Cindy Casselman

PILOT POWER GROUP, INC.

8910 UNIVERSITY CENTER LANE, STE. 520
SAN DIEGO CA 92122

(858) 678-0118
ccasselman@pilotpowergroup.com

Lisa Weinzimer

PLATTS MCGRAW-HILL

695 NINTH AVENUE, NO. 2
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94118
(415) 387-1025
lisa_weinzimer@platts.com

For: PLATTS MCGRAW-HILL

Gifford Jung

POWEREX CORPORATION

666 BURRARD STREET, SUITE 1400
VANCOUVER BC V5R 4Y2
CANADA

(604) 891-6040
gifford.jung@powerex.com

For: POWEREX CORPORATION

Harry Singh

RBS SEMPRA COMMODITIES
58 COMMERCE ROAD,
STAMFORD CT 06902

(203) 355-5571
harry.singh@rbssempra.com

Donald Schoenbeck

RCS, INC.

900 WASHINGTON STREET, SUITE 780
VANCOUVER WA 98660

(360) 737-3877

dws@r-c-s-inc.com

For: RCS, INC.

James Ross
Thums

REGULATORY & COGENERATION SERVICES, INC.

500 CHESTERFIELD CENTER, SUITE 320
CHESTERFIELD MO 63017

(636) 530-9544

jimross@r-c-s-inc.com

R0512013 LIST

Trent Carlson

Vp, Regulatory Affairs
RRI ENERGY, INC
1000 MAIN STREET
HOUSTON TX 77002
(731) 497-4386
tcarlson@rrienergy.com
For: RRI Energy, Inc.

Eric Leuze

RRI ENERGY, INC.

4174 RIVA RIDGE DRIVE
FAIR OAKS CA 95628

Sue Mara

RTO ADVISORS, LLC.

164 SPRINGDALE WAY
REDWOOD CITY CA 94062
(415) 902-4108
sue.mara@rtoadvisors.com

Wayne Tomlinson

RUBY PIPELINE, LLC

2 NORTH NEVADA AVENUE, 14TH FLR
COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80903

(719) 520-4579
william.tomlinson@elpaso.com

For: RUBY PIPELINE, LLC

Timothy N. Tutt

SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITIES DISTRICT
6201 S. STREET, M.S. B404

SACRAMENTO CA 95817-1899

(916) 732-5038

ttutt@smud.org

William W. Westerfield lii

Sr. Attorney

SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
6201 S STREET, M.S. B406, PO BOX 15830
SACRAMENTO CA 95852-1830

(916) 732-7107

wwester@smud.org

For: SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT

Pamela J. Mills

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC

8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32H
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 637-3746
pmills@semprautilities.com

For: SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC CO.
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Randy Nicholson

Ferc/Caiso Regulatory Affairs

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC

8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32H
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-3567
RNicholson@Semprautilities.com

For: SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC

Central Files

SAN DIEGO GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP-32DI

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1240

CentralFiles@semprautilities.com

For: SAN DIEGO GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

Central Files

SAN DIEGO GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT-CP31E

SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530
centralfiles@semprautilities.com

For: SAN DIEGO GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

Manuel Ramirez

SAN FRANCISCO PUC - POWER ENTERPRISE
1155 MARKET STREET, 4TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 554-1538

mramirez@sfwater.org

For: CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO

Greg Bass

SEMPRA ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC
401 WEST A STREET, SUITE 500
SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 684-8199
GBass@SempraSolutions.com

Marcie Milner

SHELL ENERGY NORTH AMERICA

4445 EASTGATE MALL, SUITE 100

SAN DIEGO CA 92121

(858) 526-2106

marcie.milner@shell.com

For: Shell Energy North America (CORAL ENERGY RESOURCES,
LP)

Mike Evans

SHELL ENERGY NORTH AMERICA

4445 EASTGATE MALL, SUITE 100

SAN DIEGO CA 92121

(858) 526-2103

michael.evans@shell.com

For: Shell Energy North America (CORAL POWER, LLC)

Elena Mello

SIERRA PACIFIC POWER COMPANY
6100 NEIL ROAD

RENO NV 89520

(775) 834-5696

emello@sppc.com

For: Sierra Pacific Power Company

Mario Villar

SIERRA PACIFIC POWER COMPANY
6226 W SAHARA AVENUE MS26

LAS VEGAS NV 89146

mvillar@nevp.com

For: SIERRA PACIFIC POWER COMPANY

Trevor Dillard

SIERRA PACIFIC POWER COMPANY

PO BOX 10100

6100 NEIL ROAD, MS S4A50

RENO NV 89520-0024

(775) 834-5823

tdillard@sppc.com

For: SIERRA PACIFIC POWER COMPANY

Ken Sims

Electric Division Manager
SILICON VALLEY POWER

1601 CIVIC CENTER DR. NO. 201
SANTA CLARA CA 95050

(408) 615-6678
ksims@siliconvalleypower.com
For: SILICON VALLEY POWER

Karen Lee

Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON

2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6659

karen.lee@sce.com

For: SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
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Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
LAW DEPARTMENT, ROOM 370

2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6838

Case.Admin@sce.com

For: SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY

Seth D. Hilton

STOEL RIVES, LLP

555 MONTGOMERY ST., SUITE 1288
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 617-8943

sdhilton@stoel.com

For: STOEL RIVES

Carla Peterman

UCEI

2547 CHANNING WAY
BERKELEY CA 94720
(917) 538-6667
carla.peterman@gmail.com
For: UCEI

Office Of The President

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

1111 FRANKLIN STREET, 6TH FLOOR

OAKLAND CA 94607

(510) 987-9392

george.getgen@ucop.edu

For: UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, Office of the President

Office Of The President

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

1111 FRANKLIN STREET, 6TH FLOOR

OAKLAND CA 94607

(510) 987-9392

john.rolle@ucop.edu

For: UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, Office of the President

Office Of The President

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

1111 FRANKLIN STREET, 6TH FLOOR

OAKLAND CA 94607

(510) 987-9392

matthew.stclair@ucop.edu

For: UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, Office of the President

R0512013 LIST

Dirk A. Van Ulden

Office Of The President

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

1111 FRANKLIN STREET, ROOM 6207
OAKLAND CA 94607

(510) 987-9392

dirk.vanulden@ucop.edu

For: UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

Shmuel S. Oren

Professor Of Industrial Engineering

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA AT BERKELEY
ETCHEVERRY HALL 4119

BERKELEY CA 94720-1777

(510) 642-1836 5484

oren@ieor.berkeley.edu

For: UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA AT BERKELEY

Michael Shames

UTILITY CONSUMERS' ACTION NETWORK

3100 FIFTH AVENUE, SUITE B

SAN DIEGO CA 92103

(619) 696-6966

mshames@ucan.org

For: UTILITY CONSUMERS' ACTION NETWORK (UCAN)

Robin J. Walther, Ph.D.

1380 OAK CREEK DRIVE,, 316
PALO ALTO CA 94305

(626) 818-7998
rwalther@pacbell.net
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